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Item No.

Description

Outputs

Optical wavelength nm

Insertion loss dB

Split Ratio typ. %

Optical Input/Output

SC/APC PATCHCORDS

HJ    Optical Monomode fibreglass cable, PVC coated,  

in various lengths, Ø 3.0 mm

HJ   The cables are already prefconfigured on both ends with SC/APC 

connectors

HJ   LSHZ (low smoke and halogen-free)

HJ   UV proofed

ll  G657.A1-fibre (7,5 mm bending radius)

ll  also armored versions availabler

ll  other lengths on request

57003753 

Optical Splitter 4-way

4

1310/1550

7.2

25

SC/APC

57003754 

Optical Splitter 8-way 

8

1310/1550

10.5

12.5

SC/APC

57003755 

Optical Splitter 16-way

16

1310/1550

14

6.25

SC/APC

SOV 16 SCType SOV 4 SC SOV 8 SC

OPTICAL SPLITTER

Illustration of an unarmored cable

57000923

2

Type OMPC 02 SC-SC

Item No. 

Length m

OMPC 05 SC-SC

57003210

5

Item No.

Length m

Typ OMPC 40 SC-SC armored

57004226

40

OMPC 100 SC-SC armored

57004225

100

ACCESSOIRES


